6/13/2025 3:56:13 PM
Bus Stop Locations For RS AM04b RIVERSIDE HS AM 4b RIVERSIDE HS AM - SUMMER

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START 7:52am  ARBOR DR

STOP (1) 7:54am 19888 VIEW DR - VIEW DR @ MARYLHURST DR [S]
STOP (2) 8:00am  CARRIAGE WY @ RAWHIDE ST/ RAWHIDE CT [E]
STOP (3) 807am  BLAND CIR @ FIRCREST DR [SW]

END (4) 8:12am  16TH ST @ JAMIE CIR [W]

DEST (5) 8:20am  RIVERSIDE HS

Route Last Updated: 6/13/2025



6/13/2025 3:56:13 PM

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

Bus Stop Locations For RS AM15a RIVERSIDE HS AM 15a RIVERSIDE HS AM - SUMMER

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

(1
2)
(3
(4)
(5)
(6)

7:54 am
7:56 am
8:05 am
8:06 am
8:11 am
8:20 am

SW COSTA CIRCLE W@SW PARIS AVE@SIDEWALK/PATHW
SW COSTA CIRCLE E @ SW CHARLOTTE LN [S]

SW MEADOWS LOOP @ BERKSHIRE & HATHAWAY APTS [SW]
WILSONVILLE RD @ BOULDER CREEK APTS [S]

24601-24705 SW 65TH AVE [E]

RIVERSIDE HS

Route Last Updated: 6/11/2025



