Bus Stop Locations For RS AM04b RIVERSIDE HS AM 4b RIVERSIDE HS AM - SUMMER

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START		7:52 am	ARBOR DR
STOP	(1)	7:54 am	19888 VIEW DR - VIEW DR @ MARYLHURST DR [S]
STOP	(2)	8:00 am	CARRIAGE WY @ RAWHIDE ST / RAWHIDE CT [E]
STOP	(3)	8:07 am	BLAND CIR @ FIRCREST DR [SW]
END	(4)	8:12 am	16TH ST @ JAMIE CIR [W]
DEST	(5)	8:20 am	RIVERSIDE HS

Route Last Updated: 6/13/2025

Bus Stop Locations For RS AM15a RIVERSIDE HS AM 15a RIVERSIDE HS AM - SUMMER

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START	(1)	7:54 am	SW COSTA CIRCLE W@SW PARIS AVE@SIDEWALK/PATHW
STOP	(2)	7:56 am	SW COSTA CIRCLE E @ SW CHARLOTTE LN [S]
STOP	(3)	8:05 am	SW MEADOWS LOOP @ BERKSHIRE & HATHAWAY APTS [SW]
STOP	(4)	8:06 am	WILSONVILLE RD @ BOULDER CREEK APTS [S]
END	(5)	8:11 am	24601-24705 SW 65TH AVE [E]
DEST	(6)	8:20 am	RIVERSIDE HS

Route Last Updated: 6/11/2025